Media Converters, Management Module, and Chassis
DMC Series
The DMC Series Media Converters, Management Module, and Chassis are a set of standalone
Plug-and-Play media converters that offer increased flexibility when expanding a new or
existing network. The DMC Series provides network administrators with a wide variety of
solutions to expand networks over a greater distance while maintaining compatibility with
existing network equipment.
Meanwhile, the DMC-1000 Media Converter Chassis provides a practical solution for

©2016 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
 Media Converters, Management Module, and Chassis
Order Information
Part Number Description
DMC-1000 16-bay Media Converter Mounting Chassis
DMC-1001 Redundant Power Supply
DMC-1002 Management Module
DMC-300SC 10/100BASE-TX Twisted Pair to 100BASE-FX Multi-mode fiber (2 km, SC) Media Converter Module
DMC-515SC 10/100BASE-TX Twisted Pair to 100BASE-FX Single-mode fiber (15 km, SC) Media Converter Module
DMC-530SC 10/100BASE-TX Twisted Pair to 100BASE-FX Single-mode fiber (30 km, SC) Media Converter Module
DMC-700SC 1000BASE-T Twisted Pair to 1000BASE-SX Multi-mode fiber (550 m, SC) Media Converter Module
DMC-805G 1000BASE-T Twisted Pair to 1000BASE-SX/LX Single-mode fiber (variable, LC) Media Converter Module
DMC-810SC 1000BASE-T Twisted Pair to 1000BASE-LX Single-mode fiber (10 km, SC) Media Converter Module
DMC-920 Combination product containing the DMC-920R and DMC-920T
DMC-920R 10/100BASE-TX Twisted Pair to 100BASE-FX Single-mode fiber (20 km, SC) Media Converter Module
DMC-920T 10/100BASE-TX Twisted Pair to 100BASE-FX Single-mode fiber (20 km, SC) Media Converter Module
DMC-1910 Combination product containing the DMC-1910R and DMC-1910T
DMC-1910R 1000BASE-T Twisted Pair to 1000BASE-LX Single-mode fiber (10 km, SC) Media Converter Module
DMC-1910T 1000BASE-T Twisted Pair to 1000BASE-LX Single-mode fiber (10 km, SC) Media Converter Module
 Updated 2016/11/30